
Competitors Laps 

1 Leon Heinzl (G512) 

2 Lars Michalke (998) 

3 Ûwe Homburg (276) 

4 Simon Sombory (171) 

5 Eric Haase (711) 

6 Lea Andres (22) 

7 Marian Mutschler (177) 

8 Benjamin Rüffer (28) 

9 Daniel Hein (284) 

10 Björn Bischof (G19) 

11 Dorian Jaskulla (8) 

12 Fabian Mächtel (G459) 

13 Nikola Stary (682) 

14 Jens Gundlich (2) 

15 Luca Reichle (514) 

16 Achim Krone (67) 

17 Leo Ruh (20) 

18 Toni Dabow (79) 

19 Sebastian Puttkamer (97) 

20 Marco Georgii (312) 

21 Valerian Ebenhart (278) 

22 Miroslav Stary (88) 

23 Lean Hinteregger (94) 

24 Norbert Schnaitmann (60) 

25 Peter Dick (6) 

26 Tim Tröbst (969) 

27 Andre Schrof (7) 

28 Tim Lebenstedt (24) 

29 Janis Schäfer (81) 

30 Frederik Weiss (801) 

31 Lars Arneke (209) 

32 Kai Schlichtherle (246) 
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Final 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:27:21 

Vogelsbergring 1,135 Km 

18.05.2025 13:25 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Heiko Junge


